Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Euroindy 0,900 Km
05-07-2018 16:08

12 Manga
Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(36) Henrique Santos
1 1:06.346 +12.589 16:16:13.901
2 1:00.506 +6.749 16:17:14.407
3 59.529 +5.772 16:18:13.936
4 54.054 +0.297 16:19:07.990
5 54.723 +0.966 16:20:02.713
6 55.234 +1.477 16:20:57.947
7 53.772 +0.015 16:21:51.719
8 57.424 +3.667 16:22:49.143
9 1:00.794 +7.037 16:23:49.937
10 53.757 - 16:24:43.694
11 54.529 +0.772 16:25:38.223
(35) Daniel Ribeiro
1 1:05.981 +12.100 16:16:12.542
2 58.261 +4.380 16:17:10.803
3 56.084 +2.203 16:18:06.887
4 55.523 +1.642 16:19:02.410
5 55.410 +1.529 16:19:57.820
6 55.256 +1.375 16:20:53.076
7 57.427 +3.546 16:21:50.503
8 55.350 +1.469 16:22:45.853
9 53.912 +0.031 16:23:39.765
10 53.881 - 16:24:33.646
11 54,923 +1.042 16:25:28.569
(2) Tomas Gameiro
1 1:04.067 +9.124 16:16:09.583
2 58.789 +3.846 16:17:08.372
3 58.948 +4.005 16:18:07.320
4 56.235 +1.292 16:19:03.555
5 56.904 +1.961 16:20:00.459
6 57.188 +2.245 16:20:57.647
7 56.633 +1.690 16:21:54.280
8 55.278 +0.335 16:22:49.558
9 56.072 +1.129 16:23:45.630
10 55.032 +0.089 16:24:40.662
11 54.943 - 16:25:35.605
(19) Fabio Pissarro
1 1:05.958 +10.912 16:16:13.271
2 1:00.354 +5.308 16:17:13.625
3 1:31.848 +36.802 16:18:45.473
4 1:04.540 +9.494 16:19:50.013
5 1:01.597 +6.551 16:20:51.610
6 59.223 +4.177 16:21:50.833
7 57.880 +2.834 16:22:48.713
8 56.587 +1.541 16:23:45.300
9 55.046 - 16:24:40.346
10 58.799 +3.753 16:25:39.145
(34) Tiago Marques
1 1:06.722 +8.685 16:16:11.835
2 1:00.908 +2.871 16:17:12.743
3 58.278 +0.241 16:18:11.021
4 59.664 +1.627 16:19:10.685
5 1:01.818 +3.781 16:20:12.503
6 1:01.215 +3.178 16:21:13.718
7 1:01.038 +3.001 16:22:14.756
8 1:00.008 +1.971 16:23:14.764
9 59.282 +1.245 16:24:14.046
10 59.673 +1.636 16:25:13.719
11 58.037 - 16:26:11.756

(22) Marta Moreira

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:13.173 +13.194 16:16:21.341
2 1:06.434 +6.455 16:17:27.775
3 1:05.262 +5.283 16:18:33.037
4 1:22.291 +22.312 16:19:55.328
5 1:04.173 +4.194 16:20:59.501
6 1:05.745 +5.766 16:22:05.246
7 1:02.106 +2.127 16:23:07.352
8 59.979 - 16:24:07.331
9 59.991 +0.012 16:25:07.322

10 1:01.996 +2.017 16:26:09.318

(26) David Reis
1 1:06.014 +4.903 16:16:12.737
2 1:01.111 - 16:17:13.848
3 1:14.565 +13.454 16:18:28.413
4 2:20.179 +1:19.068 16:20:48.592
(8) Tomas Schroder
1 1:15.043 +13.516 16:16:24.183
2 1:05.703 +4.176 16:17:29.886
3 1:06.414 +4.887 16:18:36.300
4 1:13.216 +11.689 16:19:49.516
5 1:09.441 +7.914 16:20:58.957
6 1:10.192 +8.665 16:22:09.149
7 1:21.218 +19.691 16:23:30.367
8 1:06.119 +4.592 16:24:36.486
9 1:01.527 - 16:25:38.013
(5) Jodo Santos
1 1:17.105 +14.071 16:16:25.484
2 1:11.984 +8.950 16:17:37.468
3 1:14.263 +11.229 16:18:51.731
4 1:13.876 +10.842 16:20:05.607
5 1:07.822 +4.788 16:21:13.429
6 1:05.373 +2.339 16:22:18.802
7 1:05.783 +2.749 16:23:24.585
8 1:03.034 - 16:24:27.619
9 1:04.307 +1.273 16:25:31.926
(18) Tiago Santos
1 1:18.840 +15.365 16:16:28.707
2 1:10.916 +7.441 16:17:39.623
3 1:13.219 +9.744 16:18:52.842
4 1:10.745 +7.270 16:20:03.587
5 1:07.106 +3.631 16:21:10.693
6 1:07.325 +3.850 16:22:18.018
7 1:06.316 +2.841 16:23:24.334
8 1:06.285 +2.810 16:24:30.619
9 1:03.475 - 16:25:34.094
(4) Tiago Silva
1 1:18.843 +14.880 16:16:27.987
2 1:11.049 +7.086 16:17:39.036
3 1:13.091 +9.128 16:18:52.127
4 1:10.304 +6.341 16:20:02.431
5 1:07.422 +3.459 16:21:09.853
6 1:06.163 +2.200 16:22:16.016
7 1:05.841 +1.878 16:23:21.857
8 1:04.548 +0.585 16:24:26.405
9 1:03.963 - 16:25:30.368
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